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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

5514014045 76 13 3218 2
1404510010096 20 202 17 3
831354414027 72 723 18 2
60 81 1510014041 64 643 21 2

13540 4510060 42 7918 2
14099 40 9910518 181 16 2

16.15


26
81

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4012596 40 6010040 402 20 2
10014057 96 84 2415 2
14010010041100 0 2018 4
12010010010041 35 518 4
80 81 60 8310077 20 202 20 1

1405710013549 2015 3

18.00




27
71

NICK
KENNY
GWE

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 6010080 80 20 20 201 22 1
8510097 59140 2015 2
60 60 55 78 60180 4 421 1+1

10057 59 5714063 21 421 2
10026 60100100 11515 3

10.60




25
13

PHILLIP
BREWSTER
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14010085140 0 28 4 421 3
4010083 8414054 543 18 2
95 8514010049 16 16 162 20 2

10012310080 58 35 0 5 52 23 3
1401008514036 361 13 3

15.63


26
33

ADRIAN
REES
GWE

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10082 77 5710045 40 401 19 2
30 59 22 8014014517 8 83 24 2
60 45 58 85 83 83 62 2521

10010020 41140100 1003 18 4
18046 45100105 0 2518 3+1
18026 60 65 81 81 8 81 19 1+1

14.90


24
84

SAM
LEPLEY
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 81 6010043 41 88 4321 1
45 2610045 43 60 60 12221 1
60 41 4310010087 30 40 402 23 2

1008310060 25 13315 2
8510045 81 45 87 58 583 21 1
60 4314060 85 45 6818 1

8.40




22
18

LYNDON
GORE
GWE

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

801406010057 6415 2
26100100139 13612 3

1006010014041 6015 3
45 6014060 60 88 4818 1

10.59




28
27

ALAN
COLLINS
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 8510014095 953 15 2
1409513739 90 902 14 2
18043 8313758 582 14 2+1
14046 81 96 52 70 16 161 19 1

9.74


32
32

MARTYN
FREEMAN
GWE

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14044 85 90 64 78 783 18 1
10093 77 89 29 77 18 1821 1
96 5810093 98 56 563 18 1
581254410058 84 32 322 20 2
26 951005810061 52 5 424 2

10013718084 843 12 3+1

11.82


26
41

RHYS
HAYDEN
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4512513560 42 26 6818 2
14095 96 40125 3 2 22 20 2
13414043 58 58 66 218 2
3914085 99 44 62 3218 1

10040 9514011210 0 0 4 42 26 3
10014085 1769 2

15.31




25
03

PHILLIP
EVANS
GWE

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 4510010022100 7418 3
9614085 55 39 86 863 18 1
43 60 7010084 96 48 482 20 1
4118041 60 59 80 40 401 19 1+1
4114043 80 78 11915 1
60 6010085 60 43 9318 1
6010095 60 40 98 23 2521 1

10.60




24
78

SHAUN
WALSH
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
3

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 36100125135 1353 18 3
5 60 85 8518046 4018 1+1
83 85 99 80 98 36 2018
92 81 57 55 85 31 25 7521
9014013794 40 401 13 2
95 83 43 5818032 10 103 21 1+1
39 451803910042 56 562 20 2+1

12.77


26
14

CARL
LLOYD
GWE

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6

X
Sets

3
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7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1351004713782 823 15 3
30 81 81 9910050 50 8 0 227 1
6014010095 90 16 163 18 2
6010045 60 83 79 42 3221 1
36 6014013031 92 12 122 20 2
5910060 60 5510045 22 223 24 2

12.82


23
78

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 85 44 60100 15215 1
20 78 45 5610058 44 60 40 403 27 1
38 61 84 4512560 8818 1
85 31 86100137 0 62 622 20 2
60 85 30 30 9510049 5221 1
85 60 31 5414045 46 4021 1

8.02




21
92

DARRON
CRAWFORD
GWE

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 4510014078 18 183 21 2
14014010081 40 402 14 3
1804514060 60 16 162 17 2+1
1005514049 30 87 40 403 21 2

11.80




27
45

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

63 60 40 58 96 82 10218
6014010095 68 3815 2
81 40 81137122 4015 2
26 85 60 5810042 58 7221 1

5.99


25
39

PETER
JOHNS
GWE

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 6010010057 12415 2
851004510095 36 40 401 19 2

1006014097 48 5615 2
96 96 99 4014525 253 18 1
961004510085 7515 2

10096 95 60 98 52 523 18 1
13755 47 95 85 42 20 20 201 22 1

12.22


26
66

RITCHIE
EDHOUSE
ESS

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1405813396 54 20 201 16 2
21 451354514055 6018 2

1005814060 96 47 472 17 2
96 8514042 98 4015 1
8410085 4113754 542 17 2

10046 85 60121 8915 2
43 40 55 95 81 84 28 55 2024

13.86




27
03

JESSE
HEAL
GWE

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10014018023 58 582 14 3+1
12510014010018 18 183 18 4
41 60 4110043100 11618 2
601006010017011 112 17 3

10012510010044 32 321 16 4

18.80




28
78

BARRY
ADLAM
ESS

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 60 60100 20012 1
6018012160 60 16 418 2+1

100781002413762 623 18 3
10010018056 33 0 3218 3+1
8110010010084 3615 3

14.18


27
57

STEPHEN
CAKE
GWE

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 2812510055 98 35 3 224 2
1009914055 43 24 4018 2
80 45 6010010076 4018 2
2613510036 44 42 60 5821 2

9.00


23
01

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 44 92 45 85 60 70 28 32 322 26
1001001006010041 413 18 4
30 6010012573 41 72 722 20 2
81 4514051 4410040 403 21 2

8.65




23
58

CRAIG
GILCHRIST
GWE

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1002910010013220 0 15 524 4
6010014060 60 45 36 363 21 2

10014010091 70 702 14 3
13510084 60 90 32 323 18 2
10060 68 6010053 60 603 21 2

14.47




25
51

WAYNE
BLOOMFIELD
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9
X

10
X

11 12
X

Sets
8

 OP:  Essex MA - Barry Adlam 28.78 * 

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 60 6010043 94 24 241 22 1
60 59 8513760 60 0 4021 1
41 59100140 16112 2

140601004110020 4018 3
60 81 3610010099 2518 2

10.17


24
60

ANDREW
HULBERT
GWE

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9 10 11

X
12 Sets

4
 OP:  Gwent MA - Martyn Freeman 32.32 * 
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Essex MA
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Eddie Gosling W 4 2 26.81 16.15 2895 108 7 6 0 13+0
Phillip Brewster L 1 4 25.13 10.60 2362 94 6 2 1 9+1
Sam Lepley W 4 2 24.84 14.90 2956 119 7 3 2 12+2
Alan Collins L 0 4 28.27 10.59 1696 60 6 3 0 9+0
Rhys Hayden W 4 2 26.41 11.82 2984 113 8 1 1 10+1
Shaun Walsh L 3 4 24.78 10.60 3196 129 6 2 1 9+1
Phillip Halls W 4 2 23.78 12.82 2972 125 9 2 0 11+0
Steve Johnson W 4 0 27.45 11.80 2004 73 3 5 1 9+1
Ritchie Edhouse W 4 3 26.66 12.22 3252 122 9 2 0 11+0
Barry Adlam W 4 1 28.78 18.80 2389 83 12 3 1 16+1
Darren Peetoom L 0 4 23.01 9.00 1864 81 7 1 0 8+0
Wayne Bloomfield W 4 1 25.51 14.47 2500 98 11 2 0 13+0
TOTALS W 36 29 25.78 - 31070 1205 91 32 7 130+7

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Gwent MA

Nick Kenny L 2 4 27.71 18.00 2937 106 13 3 0 16+0
Adrian Rees W 4 1 26.33 15.63 2501 95 7 6 0 13+0
Lyndon Gore L 2 4 22.18 8.40 2640 119 7 1 0 8+0
Martyn Freeman W 4 0 32.32 9.74 2004 62 3 3 1 7+1
Phillip Evans L 2 4 25.03 15.31 2728 109 7 5 0 12+0
Carl Lloyd W 4 3 26.14 12.77 3372 129 5 1 3 9+3
Darron Crawford L 2 4 21.92 8.02 2674 122 6 1 0 7+0
Peter Johns L 0 4 25.39 5.99 1752 69 4 1 0 5+0
Jesse Heal L 3 4 27.03 13.86 3298 122 7 4 0 11+0
Stephen Cake L 1 4 27.57 14.18 2233 81 10 0 2 12+2
Craig Gilchrist W 4 0 23.58 8.65 2004 85 7 1 0 8+0
Andrew Hulbert L 1 4 24.60 10.17 2239 91 7 2 0 9+0
TOTALS L 29 36 25.53 - 30382 1190 83 28 6 117+6
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